Product data sheet

PML WITH BRACKET MADRID 600-2 DOUBLE 4000K

10.157371.0VXXX +10.35701.2V001

HESS

e

Round luminaire canopy made of aluminium, plain coloured. Support elements made of stainless steel. Cylindrical luminaire enclosure made of
PMMA. Round luminaire body made of aluminium. 10.35701.2V001 PARALLEL ROHRE Bracket MADRID 600/600-2 double Made of

galvanised steel Overhanging 450 mm on each side Spigot pole @ 76,1 mm Colour: DB 703 or all RAL- (classic- single shades), Hess-DB and

Hess-Glimmer-colours. RAL pearl-mica-metallic-shades on request.

Light output 1
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1 xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

28 W
3173 1m
113 Im/W
4000 K
80

28 W
3286 Im
117 Im/W
4000 K
80

28W
3167 Im
113 Im/W
4000 K
80

LOR
Total flux

Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice.

100%
31731m
28 W

100%
3286 Im
28 W

100%
31617 Im
28 W
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Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
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Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux
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1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

28W
3545Im
127 Im/W
4000 K
80

28 W
3167 Im
113 Im/W
4000 K
80

20W
2387 Im
119 Im/W
4000 K
80

20W
2477 Im
124 Im/W
4000 K
80

20W
23831m
119 Im/W
4000 K
80

LOR
Total flux
Total power

LOR
Total flux
Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power
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100%
35451m
28 W

100%
3167 Im
28 W

100%
2387 Im
20W

100%
24717 Im
20W

100%
2383 1m
20w
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1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

20W
2543 1m
127 Im/W
4000 K
80

20W
2386 Im
119 Im/W
4000 K
80

15 W
1671 Im
117 Im/W
4000 K
80

15W
1730 Im
115 Im/W
4000 K
80

15W
1668 Im
117 Im/W
4000 K
80

LOR
Total flux
Total power

LOR
Total flux
Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power
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100%
2543 1m
20w

100%
2386 Im
20W

100%
1671 Im
15W

100%
1730 Im
15W

100%
1668 Im
15W
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1xLED

f-.'_'.ﬁ,\\ Nominal lamp power 15W LOR 100%
Lamp flux 19131Im Total flux 1913 Im
Luminous efficacy 128 Im/W Total power 15W
CCT 4000 K
CRI 80
1 xLED
<A Nominal lamp power 15W LOR 100%
Lamp flux 1670 Im Total flux 1670 Im
Luminous efficacy 117 Im/W Total power 15W
CCT 4000 K
CRI 80
Light output 2
1 xLED
A Nominal lamp power 28 W LOR 100%
Lamp flux 3173 1m Total flux 31731Im
Luminous efficacy 113 Im/W Total power 28 W
CCT 4000 K
CRI 80
1xLED
»-:_'},\\ Nominal lamp power 28 W LOR 100%
Lamp flux 3286 Im Total flux 3286 1m
Luminous efficacy 117 Im/W Total power 28 W
CCT 4000 K
CRI 80
1xLED
»-:_'},\\ Nominal lamp power 28 W LOR 100%
Lamp flux 3161 Im Total flux 3161 Im
Luminous efficacy 113 Im/W Total power 28 W
CCT 4000 K
CRI 80
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1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

28W
3545Im
127 Im/W
4000 K
80

28 W
3167 Im
113 Im/W
4000 K
80

20W
2387 Im
119 Im/W
4000 K
80

20W
24717 Im
124 Im/W
4000 K
80

20W
23831m
119 Im/W
4000 K
80

LOR
Total flux
Total power

LOR
Total flux
Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power
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100%
35451m
28 W

100%
3167 Im
28 W

100%
2387 Im
20W

100%
24717 Im
20W

100%
2383 1m
20w
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Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
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Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
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1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

20W
2543 1m
127 Im/W
4000 K
80

20W
2386 Im
119 Im/W
4000 K
80

15W
1671 Im
117 Im/W
4000 K
80

15W
1730 Im
115 Im/W
4000 K
80

15W
1668 Im
117 Im/W
4000 K
80

LOR
Total flux
Total power

LOR
Total flux
Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power

LOR
Total flux

Total power
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100%
2543 1m
20W

100%
2386 Im
20W

100%
1671 Im
15W

100%
1730 Im
15W

100%
1668 Im
15W
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1xLED

f-'-:ﬁ.;\\ Nominal lamp power 15W LOR 100%
Lamp flux 19131m Total flux 19131Im
7 Luminous efficacy 128 Im/W Total power 15W
b cCT 4000 K
CRI 80
1xLED
r--;ﬁ,;\\ Nominal lamp power 15W LOR 100%
Lamp flux 16701m Total flux 16701m
7 Luminous efficacy 117 Im/W Total power 15W
b cCT 4000 K
CRI 80
Mounting mode Electric
Pole top mounted, Pole integrated System power: 30-56 W
Shape and measurements Protection
Length: 38.43in IP: 54
Width: 3.74 in
Height: 12.917 in
Adjustability
Fixed
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